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OUTDOOR RAVELO DINING TABLE

HL-T-109B-220100A-3
Assembly Instruction

Ref Part Name Part Image Qty

A

B

Ref Part Name Part Image Qty

017

 Bolt
(M6*25)

Allen Wrench

1PC

8

1

Table Leg

C

D
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001

 Bolt
(M6*15)

12

14

2PCS

2PCS

2PCS

Glass

Bracing
 Tube

Connecting
   Tube

Basket

1Umbrella cover
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Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Parts List: Hardware List:
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